
THE COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY
SUMMER 2023 TUITION AND FEES

Units TCNJ Students Visiting Students Units TCNJ Students Visiting Students
0.25 501.52$             586.52$                  0.25 501.52$                 586.52$                       
0.50 1,003.04$          1,088.04$               0.50 1,003.04$              1,088.04$                    
0.75 1,504.56$          1,589.56$               0.75 1,504.56$              1,589.56$                    
1.00 2,006.08$          2,091.08$               1.00 2,006.08$              2,091.08$                    
1.25 2,507.60$          2,592.60$               1.25 2,507.60$              2,592.60$                    
1.50 3,009.12$          3,094.12$               1.50 3,009.12$              3,094.12$                    
1.75 3,510.64$          3,595.64$               1.75 3,510.64$              3,595.64$                    
2.00 4,012.16$          4,097.16$               2.00 4,012.16$              4,097.16$                    
2.25 4,513.68$          4,598.68$               2.25 4,513.68$              4,598.68$                    
2.50 5,015.20$          5,100.20$               2.50 5,015.20$              5,100.20$                    
2.75 5,516.72$          5,601.72$               2.75 5,516.72$              5,601.72$                    
3.00 6,018.24$          6,103.24$               3.00 6,018.24$              6,103.24$                    

Above based on the following per quarter unit costs: Above based on the following per quarter unit costs:
Tuition $501.52 Tuition $501.52
Visiting student's total includes a $75.00 Visiting Fee Visiting student's total includes a $75.00 Visiting Fee plus 

Credit Hours TCNJ Students Visiting Students Credit Hours TCNJ Students Visiting Students
0.5 431.82$             516.82$                  0.5 431.82$                 516.82$                       
1 863.63$             948.63$                  1 863.63$                 948.63$                       
2 1,727.27$          1,812.27$               2 1,727.27$              1,812.27$                    
3 2,590.90$          2,675.90$               3 2,590.90$              2,675.90$                    
4 3,454.53$          3,539.53$               4 3,454.53$              3,539.53$                    
5 4,318.17$          4,403.17$               5 4,318.17$              4,403.17$                    
6 5,181.80$          5,266.80$               6 5,181.80$              5,266.80$                    
7 6,045.43$          6,130.43$               7 6,045.43$              6,130.43$                    
8 6,909.07$          6,994.07$               8 6,909.07$              6,994.07$                    
9 7,772.70$          7,857.70$               9 7,772.70$              7,857.70$                    
10 8,636.33$          8,721.33$               10 8,636.33$              8,721.33$                    
11 9,499.96$          9,584.96$               11 9,499.96$              9,584.96$                    
12 10,363.60$        10,448.60$             12 10,363.60$            10,448.60$                  

Above based on the following per credit costs: Above based on the following per credit costs:
Tuition $863.63 Tuition $863.63
Visiting student's total includes a $75.00 Visiting Fee Visiting student's total includes a $75.00 Visiting Fee plus

    plus $10.00 Card Service Fee                   $10.00 Card Service Fee

Graduate In-State Graduate Out-of-State

 

Undergraduate In-State Undergraduate Out-of-State

    plus $10.00 Card Service Fee                    $10.00 Card Service fee


	Summer Term

